

COUNTIE(S): AR00ST00K

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016819.20
=====

COMPLETION DATE : 09/07/12

PROJECT(S): IM-1681(920)E

LOCATION(S): SHERMAN - CRYSTAL - ISLAND FALLS-IDYERTBROOKEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : _____

TITLE : _____

ATTEST : _____
NOTARY PUBLIC

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : SHERMAN, CRYSTAL, AND ISLAND FALLS, HIGHWAY RESURFACING.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME				TOTAL BID		% OVER LOW BID	
1	000022	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)				\$	4,645,395.60	100.0000%	
2	004090	NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.				\$	5,696,788.00	122.6330%	

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016819.20

=====

=====			(1) 000022		(2) 004090		()		=====	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.					
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
ITEM DESCRIPTION										
0120 424.3333	63360.000	LF	0.26000	16473.60	0.40000	25344.00				
LOW MODULUS JOINT SEALER, APPLIED										
0130 429.34	255.000	SF	8.00000	2040.00	15.00000	3825.00				
GRID/ FABRIC FABRIC COMPOSITE PAVEMENT										
INTERLAYER										
0140 504.07	72.000	GP	285.00000	20520.00	300.00000	21600.00				
CONCRETE PIPE TIES										
0150 507.0926		LUMP	4300.00000	4300.00	5000.00000	5000.00				
FURNISH ALUMINUM BRIDGE RAIL COMPONENT										
0160 507.0927	6.000	EA	650.00000	3900.00	500.00000	3000.00				
ALUMINUM BRIDGE RAIL, 2 BAR POST										
REPLACEMENT										
0170 507.0928	40.000	LF	20.00000	800.00	30.00000	1200.00				
ALUMINUM BRIDGE RAIL, RAIL SECTION										
REPLACEMENT										
0180 507.30	7.000	EA	500.00000	3500.00	140.00000	980.00				
ALUMINUM RAIL BAR SPLICE RETROFIT										
0190 507.31		LUMP	285.00000	285.00	9000.00000	9000.00				
ALUMINUM BRIDGE RAIL SPLICE INSPECTION										
0200 508.14	1.000	LS	25000.00000	25000.00	50000.00000	50000.00				
HIGH PERFORMANCE WATERPROOFING MEMBRANE										
0210 515.21	1.000	LS	525.00000	525.00	20000.00000	20000.00				
PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CONCRETE										
SURFACES 113 SY										
0220 518.391	301.000	LF	18.00000	5418.00	30.00000	9030.00				
REPAIRING GRANITE CURB JOINT AND										
BEDDING MORTAR										
0230 518.50	490.000	SF	61.00000	29890.00	53.00000	25970.00				
REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES - TO										
REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.										
0240 518.51	110.000	SF	135.00000	14850.00	90.00000	9900.00				
REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES -										
BELOW REINFORCING STEEL < 7.9 IN.										
0250 518.52	1.000	CY	3000.00000	3000.00	7000.00000	7000.00				
REPAIR OF UPWARD FACING SURFACES > 7.9										
IN.										
0260 518.60	10.000	SF	188.00000	1880.00	400.00000	4000.00				
REPAIR OF VERTICAL SURFACES < 7.9 IN.										
0270 518.61	1.000	CY	4500.00000	4500.00	7000.00000	7000.00				
REPAIR OF VERTICAL SURFACES > 7.9 IN.										
0280 520.242	1.000	EA	27000.00000	27000.00	21000.00000	21000.00				
BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION TYPE 2										

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016819.20

=====

				(1) 000022		(2) 004090		()	
				LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0290 520.2421	BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION TYPE 2A	3.000	EA	13000.00000	39000.00	27000.00000	81000.00		
0300 520.2422	BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION TYPE 2B	1.000	EA	12000.00000	12000.00	21000.00000	21000.00		
0310 520.246	BRIDGE JOINT MODIFICATION TYPE 6	1.000	EA	33000.00000	33000.00	23000.00000	23000.00		
0320 521.32	FABRIC TROUGH FOR FINGER JOINT	1.000	EA	30500.00000	30500.00	30000.00000	30000.00		
0330 521.51	FABRIC COVERING FOR CONCRETE SURFACES		LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	25000.00000	25000.00		
0340 526.301	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER TYPE I 880 L	1.000	LS	17000.00000	17000.00	50000.00000	50000.00		
0350 526.34	PERMANENT CONCRETE TRANSITION BARRIER	12.000	EA	10000.00000	120000.00	7500.00000	90000.00		
0360 527.34	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS	3.000	UN	525.00000	1575.00	6500.00000	19500.00		
0370 603.16	15 INCH CULVERT PIPE OPTION I	280.000	LF	47.00000	13160.00	90.00000	25200.00		
0380 603.7424	REMOVE & RELAY 24 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	64.000	LF	80.00000	5120.00	85.00000	5440.00		
0390 603.743	REMOVE & RELAY 30 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	160.000	LF	82.00000	13120.00	90.00000	14400.00		
0400 603.7436	REMOVE & RELAY 36 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	72.000	LF	87.00000	6264.00	95.00000	6840.00		
0410 603.7442	REMOVE & RELAY 42 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	72.000	LF	87.00000	6264.00	100.00000	7200.00		
0420 603.7448	REMOVE & RELAY 48 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	48.000	LF	92.00000	4416.00	110.00000	5280.00		
0430 603.7454	REMOVE & RELAY 54 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	40.000	LF	92.00000	3680.00	120.00000	4800.00		
0440 603.746	REMOVE & RELAY 60 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	64.000	LF	122.00000	7808.00	130.00000	8320.00		
0450 603.7466	REMOVE & RELAY 66 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	24.000	LF	126.00000	3024.00	150.00000	3600.00		
0460 603.7472	REMOVE & RELAY 72 INCH CONCRETE PIPE	32.000	LF	135.00000	4320.00	180.00000	5760.00		
0470 606.1721	BRIDGE TRANSITION - TYPE 1	12.000	EA	2500.00000	30000.00	3000.00000	36000.00		
0480 606.178	GUARDRAIL BEAM	625.000	LF	13.00000	8125.00	20.00000	12500.00		
0490 606.24	GUARDRAIL TYPE 3D - SINGLE RAIL	500.000	LF	23.00000	11500.00	40.00000	20000.00		

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016819.20

=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 004090		()	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0500 606.241	100.000 LF GUARDRAIL TYPE 3D - 15 FOOT RADIUS AND LESS		25.50000	2550.00	35.00000	3500.00		
0510 606.265	4.000 EA TERMINAL END - SINGLE RAIL - GALVANIZED STEEL		36.00000	144.00	70.00000	280.00		
0520 606.352	490.000 EA REFLECTORIZED BEAM GUARDRAIL DELINEATOR		8.25000	4042.50	13.00000	6370.00		
0530 606.353	57.000 EA REFLECTORIZED FLEXIBLE GUARDRAIL MARKER		36.00000	2052.00	40.00000	2280.00		
0540 606.356	40.000 EA UNDERDRAIN DELINEATOR POST		46.00000	1840.00	50.00000	2000.00		
0550 606.362	1000.000 LF GUARDRAIL ADJUSTED		2.10000	2100.00	3.00000	3000.00		
0560 606.367	10.000 EA REPLACE UNUSABLE EXISTING GUARDRAIL POSTS		24.00000	240.00	43.00000	430.00		
0570 606.754	4.000 EA WIDEN SHOULDER FOR GUARDRAIL 350 FLARED TERMINAL		2600.00000	10400.00	3000.00000	12000.00		
0580 606.79	17.000 EA GUARDRAIL 350 FLARED TERMINAL		2400.00000	40800.00	2700.00000	45900.00		
0590 610.08	100.000 CY PLAIN RIPRAP		72.00000	7200.00	80.00000	8000.00		
0600 613.319	2250.000 SY EROSION CONTROL BLANKET		4.10000	9225.00	4.00000	9000.00		
0610 615.07	100.000 CY LOAM		30.00000	3000.00	100.00000	10000.00		
0620 618.1401	2140.000 UN SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2 - PLAN QUANTITY		12.50000	26750.00	18.00000	38520.00		
0630 619.1201	2140.000 UN MULCH - PLAN QUANTITY		12.50000	26750.00	15.00000	32100.00		
0640 619.1401	100.000 CY EROSION CONTROL MIX		48.00000	4800.00	100.00000	10000.00		
0650 620.58	700.000 SY EROSION CONTROL GEOTEXTILE		3.50000	2450.00	5.00000	3500.00		
0660 627.18	1700.000 LF 12 " SOLID WHITE PAVEMENT MARKING		0.20000	340.00	0.25000	425.00		
0670 627.30	142600.000 SF GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKING		0.50000	71300.00	1.00000	142600.00		
0680 627.744	195510.000 LF 6" WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE		0.19000	37146.90	0.20000	39102.00		

COUNTIE(S): AROOSTOOK

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 016819.20

=====

			(1) 000022		(2) 004090		()	
			LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP. (THE		NORTHERN MAINE PAVING, INC.			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0890 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	110.000 CD	750.00000	82500.00	500.00000	55000.00		
0900 652.38	FLAGGER	400.000 HR	15.50000	6200.00	19.00000	7600.00		
0910 652.41	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	4.000 EA	1900.00000	7600.00	3000.00000	12000.00		
0920 656.75	TEMPORARY SOIL EROSION AND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	LUMP	30000.00000	30000.00	25000.00000	25000.00		
0930 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	400000.00000	400000.00	500000.00000	500000.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	4,645,395.60	\$	5,696,788.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	4,645,395.60	\$	5,696,788.00	\$	